
Have questions? Reply to this email and we’ll respond as soon as possible.

Store Hours 
for the last 2 weeks of December:

Monday, Dec 22: 9a-3p



Tuesday, Dec 23: 9a-3p
Wednesday, Dec 24: 9a-12p
Thursday, Dec 25: CLOSED

Friday, Dec 26: CLOSED
Saturday, Dec 27: 10a-2p
Sunday, Dec 28: CLOSED

Monday, Dec 29: 9a-3p
Tuesday, Dec 30: 9a-3p

Wednesday, Dec 31: 9a-12p
Thursday, Jan 1: 10a-2p

Friday, Jan 2: 9a-4p
Saturday, Jan 3: 10a-2p
Sunday, Jan 4: CLOSED

Our online store is always open at:

eccoutdoors.com



December Gift Deal



Here's the deal....Spend over $300 in store and receive
a FREE gift from us!

You choose between a free hat or a free pair of gloves.
This could make a great gift for someone you love, or

you can keep it for yourself!

This offer is for in-store purchases only and only while
supplies last!

Need help? 

Call us at 508-713-5087

We are here for you!



We have Central Boiler's Classic
models in stock - but they are going

quick! Call today to lock in your Classic
boiler purchase!

508-713-5087
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